
Type Ave Weight Cents Per Kilo Price Per Head
2yr Bulls
Exotic 425 1.905 810
Weaner Bulls
Friesian 115 2.087 240
2yr Steers
Whiteface 446 2.452 1095
18mth Steers
Hereford 345 2.347 810
Whiteface 471 2.417 1140
Yearling Steers
Friesian 290 1.948 565
2yr Heifers
Exotic 365 1.301 475
Friesian 260-385 1.725-1.948 450-750
Whiteface 330-490 1.818-2.030 600-995
18mth Heifers
Whiteface 310-392 1.935-1.923 600-755
Weaner Heifers

Whiteface 95 4.069 390

Ram Lambs
Ewe Lambs
Mixed Sex Lambs
Mixed Age Ewes
2th Ewes
Wethers
Rams
Weaner Pigs

Disclaimer:

This information is derived from NZ Farmers Livestock Ltd's auction records.

Whilst all care has been taken by NZ Farmers Livestock Limited to compile this

information (E & OE), NZ Farmers Livestock Limited and its employees take no

responsibility for its accuracy, and no warranty is expressed or implied is made

regarding the accuracy, adequacy, completeness, reliabiltiy or usefulness

of the information.

Rongotea Sale - 19th February 2020

55-109

90-134
60-85
71-105

33-101
70-170

129
79


