NZ FARMERS LIVESTOCK

Rongotea Sale - 19th February 2020				
Туре	Ave Weight	Cents Per Kilo	Price Per Head	
2yr Bulls				
Exotic	425	1.905	810	
Weaner Bulls				
Friesian	115	2.087	240	
2yr Steers				
Whiteface	446	2.452	1095	
18mth Steers				
Hereford	345	2.347	810	
Whiteface	471	2.417	1140	
Yearling Steers				
Friesian	290	1.948	565	
2yr Heifers				
Exotic	365	1.301	475	
Friesian	260-385	1.725-1.948	450-750	
Whiteface	330-490	1.818-2.030	600-995	
18mth Heifers				
Whiteface	310-392	1.935-1.923	600-755	
Weaner Heifers				
Whiteface	95	4.069	390	
Ram Lambs		90-134		
Ewe Lambs		60-85		
Mixed Sex Lambs		71-105		
Mixed Age Ewes		55-109		
2th Ewes		129		
Wethers		79		
Rams		33-101		
Weaner Pigs		70-170		

Disclaimer:

This information is derived from NZ Farmers Livestock Ltd's auction records. Whilst all care has been taken by NZ Farmers Livestock Limited to compile this information (E & OE), NZ Farmers Livestock Limited and its employees take no responsibility for its accuracy, and no warranty is expressed or implied is made regarding the accuracy, adequacy, completeness, reliability or usefulness of the information.

